State
ILLINOIS

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

1/ Includes Restricted Illinois,New Mexico,North Carolina, Tennessee, and Texas Counties.

State
INDIANA

State
KENTUCKY

State
MARYLAND

February 2020

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
WILL 001 3 230,269
/RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 7 2,944,580
TOTAL FOR ILLINOIS 10 3,174,849

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 13 12,171,415
ALLEN 003 14 2,266,082
DECATUR 031 3 7,402,395
DE KALB 033 5 1,824,570
ELKHART 039 163 32,121,054
FULTON 049 20 3,787,980
HENRY 065 5 7,479,828
HUNTINGTON 069 9 11,706,297
JACKSON 071 8 842,661
JASPER 073 4 43,931,450
JAY 075 5 1,720,468
KOSCIUSKO 085 16 6,922,208
LAGRANGE 087 184 7,819,388
LAKE 089 3 2,022,712
LA PORTE 091 7 8,352,015
MARSHALL 099 32 17,329,375
MIAMI 103 8 2,193,561
MONTGOMERY 107 4 257,927
NOBLE 113 21 5,664,402
PARKE 121 24 1,427,826
PULASKI 131 3 4,892,531
RANDOLPH 135 7 2,186,411
RIPLEY 137 3 1,398,634
RUSH 139 4 463,191
ST. JOSEPH 141 7 2,484,103
SHELBY 145 4 316,687
STEUBEN 151 9 5,093,207
WABASH 169 10 4,775,591
WAYNE 177 49 2,572,485
WELLS 179 4,645,402
WHITLEY 183 7 2,919,304
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 40 38,755,849
TOTAL FOR INDIANA 694 247,747,009

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CHRISTIAN 047 8 94,711
TODD 219 7 104,655
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 16 300,846
TOTAL FOR KENTUCKY 31 500,212

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
GARRETT 023 35 2,878,988
TOTAL FOR MARYLAND 35 2,878,988



State
MICHIGAN

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

County
ALCONA

ALGER
ALLEGAN
ALPENA
ARENAC
BARRY

BAY
BERRIEN
BRANCH
CALHOUN
CASS
CHARLEVOIX
CHIPPEWA
CLARE
CLINTON
EATON
EMMET
GENESEE
GLADWIN
GRATIOT
HILLSDALE
HURON
INGHAM
IONIA
10SCO
ISABELLA
JACKSON
KALAMAZOO
KENT
LAPEER
LENAWEE
LIVINGSTON
MACOMB
MASON
MECOSTA
MENOMINEE
MISSAUKEE
MONTCALM

MONTMORENCY

MUSKEGON
NEWAYGO
OCEANA
OGEMAW
OSCEOLA
OSCODA
OTTAWA
PRESQUE ISLE
SAGINAW
ST. CLAIR

ST. JOSEPH
SANILAC
SHIAWASSEE

February 2020
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Pounds
969,744
255,196
36,485,521
4,139,689
8,256,335
29,459,080
1,480,838
2,472,339
5,946,663
14,460,218
201,100
781,395
387,456
4,141,081
76,136,666
1,793,795
383,156
499,482
1,999,810
93,743,111
9,572,052
85,125,884
7,689,989
32,302,982
5,416,660
17,085,054
6,311,199
14,848,433
16,373,180
2,332,660
38,366,387
4,406,963
168,777
3,540,044
6,442,833
2,001,507

53,951,550

16,313,765
992,966

16,706,799

19,234,720
256,515

12,607,301

20,485,380
547,886
57,985,841
653,391
4,065,343
1,561,293
9,686,823
59,764,356
4,448,061



State
MICHIGAN

State
NEW YORK

State
OHIO

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

February 2020

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
TUSCOLA 157 30 27,852,758
VAN BUREN 159 8 18,720,809
WASHTENAW 161 11 2,941,021
WEXFORD 165 9 691,346
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 17 4,600,956
TOTAL FOR MICHIGAN 971 870,046,159

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CATTARAUGUS 009 47 20,494,879
CHAUTAUQUA 013 75 20,252,318
CHEMUNG 015 3 995,356
ERIE 029 12 3,198,280
LIVINGSTON 051 5 4,538,632
STEUBEN 101 10 3,400,938
WYOMING 121 20 26,449,433
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 8 8,729,771
TOTAL FOR NEW YORK 180 88,059,607

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 10 506,380
ALLEN 003 3 612,052
ASHLAND 005 44 16,193,489
ASHTABULA 007 18 6,306,216
ATHENS 009 4 251,667
AUGLAIZE 011 27 5,128,916
BELMONT 013 7 614,707
BROWN 015 7 626,597
CARROLL 019 23 1,670,124
CHAMPAIGN 021 8 719,570
CLARK 023 4 8,818,005
CLINTON 027 3 236,598
COLUMBIANA 029 60 13,500,512
COSHOCTON 031 23 3,241,373
CRAWFORD 033 7 2,918,604
DARKE 037 22 6,677,968
DEFIANCE 039 6 7,572,890
DELAWARE 041 3 169,543
FAIRFIELD 045 4 318,807
FAYETTE 047 4 948,712
FULTON 051 5 4,971,855
GEAUGA 055 37 4,229,335
GREENE 057 4 863,637
HANCOCK 063 3 1,591,712
HARDIN 065 8 15,278,503
HARRISON 067 4 386,511
HIGHLAND 071 24 2,357,005
HOLMES 075 124 12,457,421
HURON 077 42 6,720,405
JEFFERSON 081 6 627,865
KNOX 083 25 7,684,542
LICKING 089 8 8,046,320



State
OHIO

State
PENNSYLVANIA

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

February 2020

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
LOGAN 091 24 4,305,174
LORAIN 093 11 1,293,402
MADISON 097 7 14,217,868
MAHONING 099 29 8,674,639
MEDINA 103 13 2,882,878
MERCER 107 58 24,110,441
MIAMI 109 5 409,043
MONROE 111 6 703,397
MORGAN 115 8 1,619,592
MORROW 117 2,467,925
MUSKINGUM 119 10 1,084,449
PAULDING 125 5 14,800,506
PICKAWAY 129 6 3,689,038
PORTAGE 133 7 3,125,437
PREBLE 135 7 970,848
PUTNAM 137 7 6,250,471
RICHLAND 139 106 12,014,010
ROSS 141 9 931,240
SANDUSKY 143 7 524,525
SHELBY 149 28 8,879,856
STARK 151 54 13,491,305
TRUMBULL 155 17 3,994,184
TUSCAWARAS 157 119 19,502,814
UNION 159 7 859,208
VAN WERT 161 6 7,548,466
WASHINGTON 167 11 1,396,815
WAYNE 169 182 58,655,066
WOOD 173 3 5,521,394
WYANDOT 175 5 616,556
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 28 27,766,645
TOTAL FOR OHIO 1,368 394,555,033

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ARMSTRONG 005 16 2,798,130
BEAVER 007 18 932,596
BLAIR 013 3 1,147,672
BRADFORD 015 11 1,649,181
BUTLER 019 22 3,278,054
CAMBRIA 021 7 1,888,830
CENTRE 027 5 814,269
CHESTER 029 17 1,161,317
CLARION 031 16 2,342,647
CLEARFIELD 033 10 980,937
CLINTON 035 10 47,394
COLUMBIA 037 12 30,929
CRAWFORD 039 88 17,634,953
ELK 047 8 541,647
ERIE 049 39 4,167,238
FAYETTE 051 17 2,125,450
FOREST 053 3 205,967
INDIANA 063 37 6,021,140
JEFFERSON 065 19 2,082,528
LANCASTER 071 48 2,033,073



State
PENNSYLVANIA

State
VIRGINIA

State
WEST VIRGINIA

State
WISCONSIN

ORDER 33 TOTAL

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

February 2020

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
LAWRENCE 073 28 5,797,755
MERCER 085 43 5,635,921
MONTOUR 093 3 7,988
SOMERSET 111 87 7,038,669
VENANGO 121 4 717,696
WARREN 123 24 3,320,070
WASHINGTON 125 16 2,340,988
WESTMORELAND 129 32 5,408,638
YORK 133 9 328,807
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 11 490,361
TOTAL FOR PENNSYLVANIA 663 82,970,845
County Code Count Pounds
FLOYD 063 3 47,452
FRANKLIN 067 16 1,869,603
ROCKINHAM 165 12 1,170,123
HARRISONBURG 660 7 993,537
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 7 651,714
TOTAL FOR VIRGINIA 45 4,732,429

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
OHIO 069 4 117,459
PRESTON 077 3 327,532
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 12 541,371
TOTAL FOR WEST VIRGINIA 19 986,362

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
MONROE 081 6 2,718,351
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 3 5,267,624
TOTAL FOR WISCONSIN 9 7,985,975

4,025

1,703,637,468




